Caspar Landfill Scope of Work
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Descl
Road Mowing
Road Mowing
Road Mowing
Road Mowing
Road Mowing

Shoulder Mowing
Shoulder Mowing

Shoulder Mowing

Shoulder Mowing

Shoulder Mowing

Shoulder Mowing
Shoulder Mowing
Shoulder Mowing
Shoulder Mowing
Shoulder Mowing
Shoulder Mowing
Trail Clearing
Trail Clearing
RSP Facing
Vegetation Contro

Desc2

mow road as needed for grasses and other vegetation
mow road as needed for grasses and other vegetation
mow road as needed for grasses and other vegetation
mow road as needed for grasses and other vegetation
mow road as needed for grasses and other vegetation

mow road from toe of landfill RSP bank protection to chain link fence line

or 8 feet from outside edge of road.
mow road from toe of landfill RSP bank protection to field fence.

mow road from toe of landfill RSP bank protection to other side of

travelled way plus 8 foot.

mow road as needed & mow road shoulders 8 feet out from edge of road.

mow road as needed & mow road shoulders 8 feet out from edge of road.

mow road shoulder 8 feet out from edge of pavement.

mow from edge of pavement outwards 20 feet.

mow road as needed & mow from edge of road outwards 8 feet.
mow road as needed & mow from edge of road outwards 8 feet.

mow 8 foot swath from edge of building to around storage tank pad.

mow road as needed & mow from edge of road outwards 8 feet.
mow trail vegetation to 8 foot trail width
mow trail vegetation to 8 foot trail width

| treat vegetation within RSP facing on landfill
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Descl
Mowing
Mowing

Mowing

Mowing

Mowing

Well Clearing
Well Clearing
Well Clearing
Well Clearing

A10 Well Clearing
A1l Well Clearing
A12 Well Clearing

A13 Well Clearing

photography 2018
Not all landfill features mapped.

Desc2

Annual mowing of landfill cap- area above RSP toe
protection, in general.

Annual mowing of open area- between road and fence.

Annual mowing of open area- between road and top of bank.

Annual mowing of tank farm- tank farm to outside toe of
bermed area.

Annual mowing of turn around- graveled area as needed, to
outside toe of berm to Gator trail.

Annual mowing around wells- 12 foot radius around well.
Annual mowing around wells- 12 foot radius around well.
Annual mowing around wells- 12 foot radius around well.
Annual mowing around wells- 12 foot radius around well.
Annual mowing around wells- 12 foot radius around well.
Annual mowing around wells- 12 foot radius around well.
Annual mowing around wells- 12 foot radius around well.
Annual mowing around wells- from edge of road to fence
line and 12 foot out from both wells.

Length (ft)
2364
127
384
166
903

1350
545

522
198

125
111
314
1594
464
51
858
448
576

3550

@ Area Mowing

Road Mowing
e Shoulder Mowing
=== Trail Clearing
®  Ground Water Well
O Landfill Gas Well
PassiveGasVents
Culvert
= === Ditch
===== Qverside Drain Outlet

Fence

A1)

A1) B
_i'bm
T i %

. Transfer '/
S{g?hua

!

Landfill
19

> 19
’




